LAL04TB220K
Part Number LAL04TB220K
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 22UH 410MA 840 MOHM TH
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets LAL04TB220K.pdf
LAL04TB220K Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LAL04TB220K
Manufacturer Part Number LAL04TB220K Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden Description FIXED IND 22UH 410MA 840 MOHM TH
Package / Case Tape & Box (TB) Quantity Available 5000
Series LA Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 105°C
Ratings - Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.157" Dia x 0.386" L (4.00mm x 9.80mm) Height - Seated (Max) -
Type - Current Rating 410mA
Shielding Unshielded Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case Axial Supplier Device Package Axial
Inductance 22µH Q @ Freq 50 @ 2.52MHz
Material - Core - Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 840 mOhm Max Frequency - Self Resonant 9.6MHz
Frequency - Test 2.52MHz Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LAL04TB220K : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LAL04TB220K
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
LAL04TB181K FIXED IND 180UH 165MA 4.6 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB151K FIXED IND 150UH 175MA 4.2 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB1R5M FIXED IND 1.5UH 830MA 230 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB271K FIXED IND 270UH 145MA 5.8 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB221K FIXED IND 220UH 155MA 5.1 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB270K FIXED IND 27UH 390MA 940 MOHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB2R2M FIXED IND 2.2UH 750MA 280 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB121J FIXED IND 120UH 185MA 3.7 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB1R0M FIXED IND 1UH 920MA 190 MOHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB121K FIXED IND 120UH 185MA 3.7 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB150K FIXED IND 15UH 460MA 720 MOHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB2R7M FIXED IND 2.7UH 720MA 300 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB391J FIXED IND 390UH 133MA 7 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB1R8M FIXED IND 1.8UH 790MA 250 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB180K FIXED IND 18UH 430MA 770 MOHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB331K FIXED IND 330UH 137MA 6.4 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB390K FIXED IND 39UH 350MA 1.12 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB330K FIXED IND 33UH 370MA 1.03 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB1R2M FIXED IND 1.2UH 880MA 210 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LAL04TB391K FIXED IND 390UH 133MA 7 OHM TH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
AOWF11N60 AP7341D-28FS4-7 ASM812JEUS-T AT280B-BC ATF-38143-TR1
DG9251EN-T1-E4 DMN10H220LQ FF800R12KF4 GRM0335C1H470JA01J GRM1556P1H8R9DZ01D
GRM31A5C2H181JW01D HES100ZE-ANT1H IDT74FCT163373APV IPP100N08S2-07 ISL6244CRZ
ISP1302UKTS LAL0285-01 LAL02TB101J-PH LAL04TB102K LFA30-2A1E683MT
LM49150TLX-NOPB LT1077S8 M1FL40-6063 MAPDCT0027 MBRX02580
MC10EP05DR2 MIC151444B MIC5205-3.6YM5 MMA-28-28-9 NCV33275ST-5.0T3G
NLSX3018DWR2G NP80N055DHE NT5TU32M16DG-BD PE-0603CD221KTT PIC32MM0064GPL020-I/SS
PL184GLD2 PT8A263P RF201LAM2STF RLB9012-103KL S-8520B32MC-ARRT2G
SC1536CS.TR SI2315DS SN75240PWR STTH4R025 TPS2205IDB
UHE-30726-C V20PL60-M3/86A VI-J60-IY VI-JWD-EY XRT6164CDTR
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LAL04TB220K Details PDF